V5-T2-80 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—February 2014 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Space-Savings
Size
For Use with
Contactor
Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Catalog Number
0 CN13BN010_ 0.35–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CCS
1–5 XTOE005CCS
4–20 XTOE020CCS
1C CN13CN010_ 0.35–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CCS
1–5 XTOE005CCS
4–20 XTOE020CCS
9–45 XTOE045CCS
1 CN13DN000_ 1–5 55 mm NO-NC XTOE005DCS
4–20 XTOE020DCS
9–45 XTOE045DCS
2 CN13GN000_ 9–45 55 mm NO-NC XTOE045DCS
20–100 XTOE100DCS
3 CN13KN000_ 20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100GCS
4 CN13MN000_ 35–175 110 mm NO-NC XTOE175GCS
NEMA
Space-Savings
Size
For Use with
Contactor
Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Catalog Number
0 CN13BN010_ 0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CGS
1–5 XTOE005CGS
4–20 XTOE020CGS
1C CN13CN010_ 0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CGS
1–5 XTOE005CGS
4–20 XTOE020CGS
9–45 XTOE045CGS
1 CN13DN000_ 0.33–1.65 55 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6DGS
1–5 XTOE005DGS
4–20 XTOE020DGS
9–45 XTOE045DGS
2 CN13GN000_ 9–45 55 mm NO-NC XTOE045DGS
20–100 XTOE100DGS
3 CN13KN000_ 20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100GGS
4 CN13MN000_ 35–175 110 mm NO-NC XTOE175GGS
XTOE for Direct Mount
to NEMA Size 1
2 4 6 98 96
97 95

XTOE005CCSS XTOE005CGSS
Overload
Range (Amps)
Frame
Size
Contact
Sequence Type
Overload Relay
Catalog Number
Overload Relay
with Ground Fault
Catalog Number
Overload Relay
0.33–1.65 45 mm ZEB32-1,65/KK XTOE1P6CCSS XTOE1P6CGSS
1–5 ZEB32-5/KK XTOE005CCSS XTOE005CGSS
4–20 ZEB32-20/KK XTOE020CCSS XTOE020CGSS
9–45 ZEB32-45/KK XTOE045CCSS XTOE045CGSS
20–100 55 mm ZEB150-100/KK XTOE100GCSS XTOE100GGSS
35–175 110 mm ZEB150-175/KK XTOE175GCSS XTOE175GGSS
Overload
Range (Amps)
Frame
Size
Contact
Sequence Type
Overload Relay
Catalog Number
Overload Relay
with Ground Fault
Catalog Number
35–175 110 mm ZEB150-175/PT XTOE175GCSP XTOE175GGSP
1–5A OL with CTs
45 mm XT for
Separate Mount
1 3 5 97 95

providing the customer with
flexible mounting options
(DIN rail or panel). See
figure below,
Note
1 Customer can wire remote mounted button to reset module (i.e., 22 mm pushbutton, catalog number M22-D-B-GB14-K10).
Description Catalog Number
Safety Cover
Clear Lexan cover that mounts on top of the FLA dial and DIP switches when closed. ZEB-XSC
Reset Bar
Assembles to the top of the overload to provide a larger target area for door
 mounted reset operators.
ZEB-XRB
Remote Reset
Remote reset module (24 Vdc) 1 C440-XCOM
Remote reset module (120 Vac) 1 ZEB-XRR-120
Remote reset module (24 Vac) 1 ZEB-XRR-24
Safety Cover
Reset Bar
Remote Reset